

Civil Misc Appeal No. 26 of 2010

CNR No.WBPU05-000223-2017

J.O. Code WB00807

Dated 10.11.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and hearing of the appeal.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the respondents.

One adjournment petition is filed on behalf of the appellants.

Heard both sides.

Considered.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To **27.11.25** for appearance of the parties and hearing of the appeal.

Dictated & corrected,

ADJ

Additional District Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia